
CUMBERNAULD ACADEMY 
JANUARY/FEB PRELIMS 

 
S5/6 
 
N5Maths Apps:  
Paper 1 (50 minutes) Period 3/4 Tuesday 23rd January 
Paper 2 (1 hour 15 mins) Period 1/2 Thursday 25th January 
  

N5Maths:           
 
Paper 1 (45 mins)          
Column B: Period 3/4 Tuesday 30th January 
Column E: Period 6/7 Wednesday 31st January 
                    
Paper 2 (1 hour)            
Column B: Period 1/2 Thursday 1st February 
Column E: Period 1/2 Friday 2nd February 
  
 

 

Higher Maths:   
 
Paper 1 (1 hour)             
Column B: Period 3/4 Monday 29th January 
Column E: Period 6/7 Monday 29th January 
  
               
Paper 2 (1 hour 15 mins) 



Column B: Period 1/2 Tuesday 30th January 
Column E: Period 3/4 Wednesday 31st January 
 

 

HE Practical Prelims – All pupils have been notified of times   

Wed 24th Jan  

Mon 29th Jan  

Tues 30th Jan  

Wed 31st Jan   

 

 

Graphic Communication N5 2 Hours Feb-24 

Graphic Communication H 2 Hours 30 Minutes Feb-24 

Practical Woodwork N5 1 Hour Feb-24 

Photography H 1 Hour Jan-24 

Business H 1hr 55 Wednesday 10th January 

Business N5 (S5/6) 1hr30 Wednesday 10th January 

Administration (Theory)  H  1hr 30 mins  Wednesday 17th January  

Administration (Practical  H    Thursday 18th January  

 


